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THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING. NOVEMBER 29, 2012 — JANUARY 2, 2013

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Name
Allen, Pamela F.

Ashton, Faith L.
Baker, Almaria
Baker, Kimberly A.

Barnett, Joy D.

DeZarn, Kimberly A.

Drake, Amanda N.
Durbin, Nelvina R.

Elder, Louise J.

Gamble, Rachel V.

Gootee, Laura L.
Gootee, Laura L.
Gootee, Laura L.
Gootee, Laura L.
Hagan, Marie L.

Hagan, Marie L.

Hughes, Bette A.

Jordan, Stacy A.

Klueber, Bonnie R.

Lamont, Jason B.

Leger, Tiffany N.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

Teacher

Kammerer Middle

Teacher

Young Elementary

Early Childhood Teacher
DuValle Education Center
Teacher

Wheeler Elementary

Teacher

Fairdale High

Teacher

Kammerer Middle

Teacher

Westport Middle

Teacher

C. B. Young, Jr. Service Center
English as a Second
Language Teacher

Hartstern Elementary

Early Childhood Teacher
Churchill Park School

Speech Language Pathologist
Stuart Middle

Speech Language Pathologist
Stuart Middle

Speech Language Pathologist
Stuart Middle

Speech Language Pathologist
Stuart Middle

Teacher

Newburg Middle

Teacher

Newburg Middle

Middle School Counselor
Ramsey Middle

Teacher

Valley High School

Teacher

Wilt Elementary

Teacher

Frost Middle

Teacher

Blue Lick Elementary

Effective
Date

Type Leave

12/10/12

11/19/12

11/28/12

11/29/12

12/05/12

12/20/12

11/26/12

11/01/12

12/12/12

12/12/12

11/27/12

11/30/12

12/07/12

12/13/12

11/27/12

12/06/12

04/03/12

11/30/12

10/25/12

11/16/12

11/27/12

Medical
Medical
Professional
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Military

Child Rearing



22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

Marret, Liza G.
Martin-Skrine, Lesle A.
Martin-Skrine, Lesle A.

Massa, Shelley A.

Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.
Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.

Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.

Meece, Jessica E.
Napier, Amber R.

Paul, Shauna A.

Ratliff, Robin M.
Robinson, Ranae D.
Russell, Staci R.
Schneider, Stephanie N.

Schneider, Stephanie N.

Schneider-Smith, Stephanie L.
Schneider-Smith, Stephanie L.

Schneider-Smith, Stephanie L.

Schuhmann, Kris A.
Sipes, Emily F.
Skees, Julie S.
Skees, Julie S.
Spivak, Leslie H.
Taylor, Elizabeth C.

Taylor, Jeri L.

ECE Teacher

Olmsted Academy South
Teacher

Hazelwood Elementary
Teacher

Hazelwood Elementary
Teacher

Cane Run Elementary
Teacher

Price Elementary
Teacher

Price Elementary
Teacher

Price Elementary
Teacher

Moore Traditional School
Teacher

Jacob Elementary

ECE Teacher

Churchill Park School
Itinerant Teacher
Greenwood Elementary
Teacher

Pleasure Ridge Park High
Teacher

Meyzeek Middle
Itinerant Teacher
Engelhard Elementary
Itinerant Teacher
Engelhard Elementary
ECE Teacher

Fern Creek Traditional High
ECE Teacher

Fern Creek Traditional High
ECE Teacher

Fern Creek Traditional High
Teacher

Semple Elementary

ECE Teacher

Doss High

Teacher

Valley High School
Teacher

Valley High School
Teacher

Chancey Elementary
ECE Teacher

Audubon Traditional Elementary

Itinerant Teacher
Watson Lane Elementary
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12/11/12 Medical
11/29/12 Medical
12/11/12 Child Rearing
12/07/12 Medical
12/03/12 Medical
12/11/12 Medical
12/17/12 Medical
11/27/12 Medical
12/19/12 Medical
11/08/12 Medical
12/12/12 Medical
12/14/12 Medical
12/18/12 Medical
11/09/12 Medical
11/15/12 Medical
11/09/12 Medical
11/15/12 Medical
12/05/12 Medical
12/10/12 Child Rearing
12/10/12 Medical
12/10/12 Medical
12/14/12 Medical
12/14/12 Medical
12/05/12 Child Rearing

12/11/12 Medical



47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Noo,rwdhE

N

Thomas, Melissa R.
Turner, Kimberly F.
Wallace, Erin E.
Wesley, Kamaria
White, Michelle S.
Williams, LaQuita S.

Wilson, Margaret K.

Name

Boyd, Kelly E.
Cundiff, Kelly N.
Ender, Jessica L.
Jeffrey, Judy J.
Share, Jeanne M.

Washburn, Nichele S.

Whittenberg, Julie R.

Name
Allen, Pamela F.

Hedgespeth, Linda S.

Teacher

Minors Lane Elementary
Teacher

Semple Elementary
School Media Librarian
Foster Traditional Academy
Teacher

Cochran Elementary
Teacher

Liberty High

Teacher

Gutermuth Elementary
Itinerant Teacher
Brandeis Elementary

AMENDMENTS

From

11/01/12
11/12/12
10/11/12
10/29/12
11/12/12
11/02/12
10/19/12

RESCISSIONS
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12/12/12 Child Rearing

11/30/12 Child Rearing
11/26/12 Medical
12/03/12 Medical
12/10/12 Medical
12/18/12 Medical

12/03/12 Medical

To Type Leave
10/30/12 Medical

11/19/12 Medical
10/25/12 Medical
11/15/12 Medical
11/16/12 Medical
11/26/12 Medical
12/19/12 Medical

Effective

Date Type Leave
11/07/12 Medical
11/02/12 Medical



