JANUARY 14, 2013 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 1

THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING. NOVEMBER 29, 2012 – JANUARY 2, 2013

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

		Effective	
<u>Name</u> 1. Allen, Pamela F.	<u>Position/Location</u> Teacher	<u>Date</u> 12/10/12	<u>Type Leave</u> Medical
2. Ashton, Faith L.	Kammerer Middle Teacher	11/19/12	Medical
3. Baker, Almaria	Young Elementary Early Childhood Teacher	11/28/12	Professional
4. Baker, Kimberly A.	DuValle Education Center Teacher	11/29/12	Medical
	Wheeler Elementary		
5. Barnett, Joy D.	Teacher Fairdale High	12/05/12	Medical
6. DeZarn, Kimberly A.	Teacher Kammerer Middle	12/20/12	Medical
7. Drake, Amanda N.	Teacher Westport Middle	11/26/12	Medical
8. Durbin, Nelvina R.	Teacher C. B. Young, Jr. Service Center	11/01/12	Medical
9. Elder, Louise J.	English as a Second Language Teacher	12/12/12	Medical
	Hartstern Elementary	40/40/40	
10. Gamble, Rachel V.	Early Childhood Teacher Churchill Park School	12/12/12	Medical
11. Gootee, Laura L.	Speech Language Pathologist Stuart Middle	11/27/12	Medical
12. Gootee, Laura L.	Speech Language Pathologist Stuart Middle	11/30/12	Medical
13. Gootee, Laura L.	Speech Language Pathologist Stuart Middle	12/07/12	Medical
14. Gootee, Laura L.	Speech Language Pathologist Stuart Middle	12/13/12	Medical
15. Hagan, Marie L.	Teacher	11/27/12	Medical
16. Hagan, Marie L.	Newburg Middle Teacher	12/06/12	Medical
17. Hughes, Bette A.	Newburg Middle Middle School Counselor	04/03/12	Medical
18. Jordan, Stacy A.	Ramsey Middle Teacher	11/30/12	Medical
19. Klueber, Bonnie R.	Valley High School Teacher	10/25/12	Medical
20. Lamont, Jason B.	Wilt Elementary Teacher	11/16/12	Military
21. Leger, Tiffany N.	Frost Middle Teacher	11/27/12	Child Rearing
	Blue Lick Elementary	11/21/12	

00 Marriel Line O		BOARD MINUT	
22. Marret, Liza G.	ECE Teacher	12/11/12	Medical
23. Martin-Skrine, Lesle A.	Olmsted Academy South Teacher Hazelwood Elementary	11/29/12	Medical
24. Martin-Skrine, Lesle A.	Teacher Hazelwood Elementary	12/11/12	Child Rearing
25. Massa, Shelley A.	Teacher Cane Run Elementary	12/07/12	Medical
26. Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.	Teacher Price Elementary	12/03/12	Medical
27. Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.	Teacher Price Elementary	12/11/12	Medical
28. Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.	Teacher Price Elementary	12/17/12	Medical
29. Meece, Jessica E.	Teacher Moore Traditional School	11/27/12	Medical
30. Napier, Amber R.	Teacher Jacob Elementary	12/19/12	Medical
31. Paul, Shauna A.	ECE Teacher Churchill Park School	11/08/12	Medical
32. Ratliff, Robin M.	Itinerant Teacher Greenwood Elementary	12/12/12	Medical
33. Robinson, Ranae D.	Teacher Pleasure Ridge Park High	12/14/12	Medical
34. Russell, Staci R.	Teacher Meyzeek Middle	12/18/12	Medical
35. Schneider, Stephanie N.	Itinerant Teacher Engelhard Elementary	11/09/12	Medical
36. Schneider, Stephanie N.	Itinerant Teacher Engelhard Elementary	11/15/12	Medical
37. Schneider-Smith, Stephanie L.	ECE Teacher Fern Creek Traditional High	11/09/12	Medical
38. Schneider-Smith, Stephanie L.	ECE Teacher Fern Creek Traditional High	11/15/12	Medical
39. Schneider-Smith, Stephanie L.	ECE Teacher Fern Creek Traditional High	12/05/12	Medical
40. Schuhmann, Kris A.	Teacher Semple Elementary	12/10/12	Child Rearing
41. Sipes, Emily F.	ECE Teacher Doss High	12/10/12	Medical
42. Skees, Julie S.	Teacher Valley High School	12/10/12	Medical
43. Skees, Julie S.	Teacher Valley High School	12/14/12	Medical
44. Spivak, Leslie H.	Teacher Chancey Elementary	12/14/12	Medical
45. Taylor, Elizabeth C.	ECE Teacher Audubon Traditional Elementary	12/05/12	Child Rearing
46. Taylor, Jeri L.	Itinerant Teacher Watson Lane Elementary	12/11/12	Medical

	JANUARY 14, 2013 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 3	
Teacher	12/12/12	Child Rearing
Minors Lane Elementary		
Teacher	11/30/12	Child Rearing
Semple Elementary		
School Media Librarian	11/26/12	Medical
Foster Traditional Academy		
Teacher	12/03/12	Medical
Cochran Elementary		
Teacher	12/10/12	Medical
Liberty High		
Teacher	12/18/12	Medical
Gutermuth Elementarv		
•	12/03/12	Medical
Brandeis Elementary		
	Minors Lane Elementary Teacher Semple Elementary School Media Librarian Foster Traditional Academy Teacher Cochran Elementary Teacher Liberty High Teacher Gutermuth Elementary Itinerant Teacher	BOARD MINUTTeacher12/12/12Minors Lane Elementary11/30/12Semple Elementary11/26/12School Media Librarian11/26/12Foster Traditional Academy12/03/12Cochran Elementary12/10/12Liberty High12/18/12Gutermuth Elementary12/03/12

AMENDMENTS

<u>Name</u>	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	Type Leave
1. Boyd, Kelly E.	11/01/12	10/30/12	Medical
2. Cundiff, Kelly N.	11/12/12	11/19/12	Medical
3. Ender, Jessica L.	10/11/12	10/25/12	Medical
4. Jeffrey, Judy J.	10/29/12	11/15/12	Medical
5. Share, Jeanne M.	11/12/12	11/16/12	Medical
6. Washburn, Nichele S.	11/02/12	11/26/12	Medical
7. Whittenberg, Julie R.	10/19/12	12/19/12	Medical
	RESCISSIONS		

Effective	
Name Date Ty	<u>pe Leave</u>
1. Allen, Pamela F. 11/07/12 Me	edical
2. Hedgespeth, Linda S.11/02/12Me	edical